Location
Start Date

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

End Date

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

Course
Transfer Module

ACCT 1101 HC1

ACCT 1101 HC2

ACCT 1102 HC1

ACCT 2230 HC1

ALTH 1160 HC1

BADM 2204 HC1

BADM 2206 HC1

BADM 2206 HC2

BADM 2208 HC1

BADM 2220 HC1

Lab/online fees at the end of this schedule are subject to change.

Course Title
Course Note

Credits Days

Principles of Financial Accounting 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Principles of Financial Accounting 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Principles of Managerial Accounting  3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Computerized Acct-QuickBooks 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Electronic Health Records 2.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Principles Of Marketing 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

History & Principles Of Management  3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

History & Principles Of Management  3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Supervision And Leadership 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Human Resources Management 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Time

Room

Instructor

Mackay

Mackay

Mackay

Martin

Davis

Martin

Tumbleson

Tumbleson

Mackay

Martin



Location
Start Date

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

End Date

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

Course

Transfer Module

BADM 2251 HC1

BADM 2251

BADM 2252

BADM 2272

BIOL
™

BIOL
™

BIOL
™

BIOL
™

BIOL
™

BIOL
™

1104

1104

1105

1125

1125

2205

HC2

HC1

HC1

HC1

HC2

HC1

HC1

HC2

HC1

Course Title
Course Note

Lab/online fees at the end of this schedule are subject to change.
Credits Days Time

Business Law I - Legal Environment  3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Business Law I - Legal Environment 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Business Law II - Form & Reg 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Business Communications 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Human Biology I 4.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Human Biology I 4.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Human Biology 11 4.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Environmental Science 4.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Environmental Science 4.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Anatomy and Physiology I 4.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Room

Instructor

Pontious

Pontious

Pontious

Martin

Foster

Foster

Flum

Schradin

Schradin

Flum



Location
Start Date

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

End Date

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

9/24/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

Course
Transfer Module

BIOL 2205 HC2
™

BIOL 2206 HC1

™

COMM 1110 HC1

CSCI 1101 FH1

CSCI 1120 HC1

CSCI 1120 HC2

CSCI 1145 HC1

CSCI 1146 HC1

CSCI 1165 HC1

CSCI 2205 HC1
Cp

Lab/online fees at the end of this schedule are subject to change.

Course Title
Course Note

Credits Days

Anatomy and Physiology [ 4.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Anatomy and Physiology 11 4.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Interpersonal Communication 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Computer Keyboarding 1.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Computer Applications 4.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Computer Applications 4.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Introduction To Multimedia 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Adobe Animate Animation Software 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Adobe Photoshop Digital Imaging 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Mobile Device Programming 4.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Time

Room

Instructor

Instructor

Flum

Holliday

Hall

Basham

Basham

Hall

Hall

Hall

Montgomery



Location
Start Date

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

End Date

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

Course

Transfer Module

CSCI

CSCI

CSCI

CSCI
Cp

CYBR

CYBR

ECON
™

ECON
™

ECON
™

ENGL
™

2218

2218

2220

2263

1101

2215

2205

2205

2206

1101

HC1

HC2

HC1

HC1

HC1

HC1

HC1

HC2

HC1

HC1

Lab/online fees at the end of this schedule are subject to change.

Course Title
Course Note

Excel
Course Note:

Excel
Course Note:

Credits Days

3.00
You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

3.00
You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Adobe Illustrator Vector Graphics 3.00

Course Note:

You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

HTML 5 Programming 3.00

Course Note:

You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Database Security 3.00

Course Note:

You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Adv Computer Forensic & Cyber Crime 4.00

Course Note:

You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Principles Of Microeconomics 3.00

Course Note:

You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Principles Of Microeconomics 3.00

Course Note:

You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Principles Of Macroeconomics 3.00

Course Note:

You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

English Composition I 3.00

Course Note:

You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Time

Room

Instructor

Basham

Basham

Hall

Hall

Birkhimer

Birkhimer

Tumbleson

Tumbleson

Tumbleson

Crump



Location
Start Date

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

End Date

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

Course
Transfer Module

ENGL 1101 HC2

™

ENGL
™

ENGL
™

ENGL
™

ENGL
™

ENGL
™

ENGL

ENGL
™

ENGL
™

ENGL
™

1101

1102

1102

2201

2202

2205

2207

2230

2240

HC3

HC1

HC2

HC1

HC1

HC1

HC1

HC1

HC1

Lab/online fees at the end of this schedule are subject to change.

Course Title
Course Note

Credits Days

English Composition I 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

English Composition I 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

English Composition 11 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

English Composition II 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Introduction To Literature 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Great American Novel (1925-present) 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Technical Report Writing 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Women's Literature 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

American Literature To 1865 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Introduction To Film 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Time

Room

Instructor

Reynolds

Reynolds

Crump

Crump

Rankin

Reynolds

Crump

Crump

Rankin

Rankin



Location
Start Date

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

End Date

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

11/4/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

Course

Transfer Module

ENGL 2246

ENTR 1102

ENTR 1120

ENTR 1150

HPER 1195

HSSR 1105

MAST 1115

MAST 1118

MAST 2205

MAST 2297

HC1

HC1

HC1

HC1

FH1

HC1

HC1

HC1

HC1

HC1

Lab/online fees at the end of this schedule are subject to change.

Course Title
Course Note

Credits Days

Classical & World Mythology 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Opportunity Analysis 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Innovation And Creativity 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Entrepreneurship: Mng Small Busines 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Fitness and Wellness for Life 2.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Survey of Substance Abuse 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Medical Terminology 2.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Human Diseases 2.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Medical Law and Ethics 2.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Medical Assisting Review 2.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Time

Room

Instructor

Reynolds

Mackay

Mackay

Mackay

Holliday

McClain

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis



Location
Start Date

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

End Date

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

Course

Transfer Module

MATH 1106 HC1

MATH

MATH

MATH

MATH

MATH

MATH

™

MATH

MATH

MATH
™

1115

1115

1116

1116

1118

1124

1135

1135

1141

HC1

HC2

HC1

HC2

HC1

HC1

HC1

HC2

HC1

Course Title
Course Note

Lab/online fees at the end of this schedule are subject to change.
Credits Days Time

Pre-Algebra 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Math for Business & Social Sciences 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Math for Business & Social Sciences  3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Beginning Algebra 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Beginning Algebra 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Intermediate Algebra 4.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Finite Math 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Allied Health Mathematics 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Allied Health Mathematics 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

College Algebra 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Room

Instructor

Chamblin

Chamblin

Chamblin

Chamblin

Chamblin

Worpenberg

Worpenberg

Chamblin

Chamblin

Worpenberg



Location
Start Date

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

Online
8/21/2017

End Date

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

12/9/2017

Course
Transfer Module

MATH 1160 HC1
™

OFIT 1106 HC1
BU

OFIT 1131 HC1

OFIT 2232 HC1

PSYC 1110 HC1

™

PSYC 1110 HC2

™

PSYC 1111 HC1

PSYC 1111 HC2

PSYC 1111 HC3

PSYC 2275 HC1

Lab/online fees at the end of this schedule are subject to change.

Course Title
Course Note

Credits Days

Statistical Concepts 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Keyboarding Techniques I 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Self-Awareness in Office Tech 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Introduction To Business Management 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Principles of Psychology 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Principles of Psychology 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Life Span Human Development 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Life Span Human Development 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Life Span Human Development 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Abnormal Psychology 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Time

Room

Instructor

Davidson

Basham

Instructor

Basham

Gorman

Gorman

Gorman

Gorman

Instructor

McClain



Location
Start Date

Online

8/21/2017

Online

8/21/2017

Online

8/21/2017

Course

ALTH
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
CSCI
CSCI
CSCI
CSCI
CSCI
CSCI
CSCI
CSCI
CSCI
CSCI

1160
1104
1104
1105
1125
1125
2205
2205
2206
1101
1120
1120
1145
1146
1165
2205
2218
2218
2263

CYBR 1101

Lab/online fees at the end of this schedule are subject to change.

Course Course Title Credits Days Time
End Date Transfer Module Course Note

REST 1190 HC1 Real Estate Licensing Review 2.00
12/9/2017 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

SOCI 1170 HC1 Introduction to Sociology 3.00
12/9/2017 TM Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

SOCI 1170 HC2 Introduction to Sociology 3.00

12/9/2017 T™

HC1
HC1
HC2
HC1
HC1
HC2
HC1
HC2
HC1
FH1
HC1
HC2
HC1
HC1
HC1
HC1
HC1
HC2
HC1
HC1

Electronic Health Records
Human Biology I

Human Biology |

Human Biology 11

Environmental Science
Environmental Science

Anatomy and Physiology [
Anatomy and Physiology I
Anatomy and Physiology 11
Computer Keyboarding
Computer Applications
Computer Applications
Introduction To Multimedia
Adobe Animate Animation Software
Adobe Photoshop Digital Imaging
Mobile Device Programming
Excel

Excel

HTML 5 Programming

Database Security

Course Note:

Lab Fee
$25.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$100.00
$50.00

You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Course

ACCT 1101HC1
ACCT 1101HC2
ACCT 1102HC1
ACCT 2230HC1
ALTH 1160HC1
BADM 2204 HC1
BADM 2206 HC1
BADM 2206 HC2
BADM 2208HC1
BADM 2220HC1
BADM 2251 HC1
BADM 2251 HC2
BADM 2252 HC1
BADM 2272 HC1
BIOL 1104HC1
BIOL 1104 HC2
BIOL 1105HC1
BIOL 1125HC1
BIOL 1125HC2
BIOL 2205HC1

Principles of Financial Accounting
Principles of Financial Accounting
Principles of Managerial Accounting
Computerized Acct-QuickBooks
Electronic Health Records
Principles Of Marketing

History & Principles Of Management
History & Principles Of Management
Supervision And Leadership

Human Resources Management
Business Law I - Legal Environment
Business Law I - Legal Environment
Business Law II - Form & Reg
Business Communications

Human Biology I

Human Biology |

Human Biology I

Environmental Science
Environmental Science

Anatomy and Physiology [

The college reserves the right to change the above fees.

Room

Online Fee
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

Instructor

Wilson

Bishop

Bishop



Course Lab Fee
CYBR 2215 HC1 Adv Computer Forensic & Cyber Crime  $50.00
OFIT 1106 HC1 Keyboarding Techniques I $30.00
OFIT 1131 HC1 Self-Awareness in Office Tech $30.00
OFIT 2232 HC1 Introduction To Business Management $30.00

Course

BIOL
BIOL

2205HC2
2206HC1

COMM 1110HC1

CSCI
CSCI
CSCI
CSCI
CSCI
CSCI
CSCI
CSCI
CSCI
CSCI
CSCI
CYBR
CYBR
ECON
ECON
ECON
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENTR
ENTR
ENTR
HPER
HSSR
MAST

1101 FH1
1120HC1
1120HC2
1145HC1
1146 HC1
1165HC1
2205HC1
2218HC1
2218HC2
2220HC1
2263 HC1
1101HC1
2215HC1
2205HC1
2205HC2
2206HC1
1101HC1
1101HC2
1101HC3
1102HC1
1102HC2
2201HC1
2202HC1
2205HC1
2207HC1
2230HC1
2240HC1
2246HC1
1102HC1
1120HC1
1150HC1
1195FH1
1105HC1
1115HC1

Anatomy and Physiology I

Anatomy and Physiology I
Interpersonal Communication
Computer Keyboarding

Computer Applications

Computer Applications
Introduction To Multimedia

Adobe Animate Animation Software
Adobe Photoshop Digital Imaging
Mobile Device Programming

Excel

Excel

Adobe [llustrator Vector Graphics
HTML 5 Programming

Database Security

Adv Computer Forensic & Cyber Crime
Principles Of Microeconomics
Principles Of Microeconomics
Principles Of Macroeconomics
English Composition I

English Composition I

English Composition I

English Composition II

English Composition II
Introduction To Literature

Great American Novel (1925-present)
Technical Report Writing

Women's Literature

American Literature To 1865
Introduction To Film

Classical & World Mythology
Opportunity Analysis

Innovation And Creativity
Entrepreneurship: Mng Small Busines
Fitness and Wellness for Life
Survey of Substance Abuse

Medical Terminology

The college reserves the right to change the above fees.

Online Fee
$100.00
$100.00
$75.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$100.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$100.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$75.00
$50.00



Course

MAST 1118HC1
MAST 2205HC1
MAST 2297 HC1
MATH 1106 HC1
MATH 1115HC1
MATH 1115HC2
MATH 1116 HC1
MATH 1116 HC2
MATH 1118HC1
MATH 1124 HC1
MATH 1135HC1
MATH 1135HC2
MATH 1141HC1
MATH 1160HC1
OFIT 1106HC1
OFIT 1131HC1
OFIT 2232HC1
PSYC 1110HC1
PSYC 1110HC2
PSYC 1111HC1
PSYC 1111HC2
PSYC 1111HC3
PSYC 2275HC1
REST 1190HC1
SOCI 1170HC1
SOCI 1170HC2

Human Diseases

Medical Law and Ethics

Medical Assisting Review
Pre-Algebra

Math for Business & Social Sciences
Math for Business & Social Sciences
Beginning Algebra

Beginning Algebra

Intermediate Algebra

Finite Math

Allied Health Mathematics

Allied Health Mathematics

College Algebra

Statistical Concepts

Keyboarding Techniques I
Self-Awareness in Office Tech
Introduction To Business Management
Principles of Psychology

Principles of Psychology

Life Span Human Development

Life Span Human Development

Life Span Human Development
Abnormal Psychology

Real Estate Licensing Review
Introduction to Sociology
Introduction to Sociology

The college reserves the right to change the above fees.

Online Fee
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$100.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$75.00
$75.00



